4/26/25, 2:50 PM

Doctor Appoinment

SL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

about:blank

Applicant

Name: Suma Akter Phone:
01770707054

Name: aminul Phone:
01736573573

Name: rubina Phone:
01409961040

Name: sahadat hossen Phone:

+8801718073669

Name: S1f¥ Phone:
+8801904669982

Name: Sifat Phone:
01740501070

Name: awlad hossein Phone:
+8801612160152

Name: sahidul islam Phone:
+8801612160152

Name: &< Phone:
+8801890352695

Name: fSIX Phone:
+8801729427895

Name: Sehab uddin Phone:
+8801718925233

Name: rubina Phone:
01409961040

Name: shamima Phone:
01768235848

Name: T 23ATY Phone:
+8801718175348

Name: arian Phone:
+8801576970371

Name: rojina khatun Phone:
+8801735169839

Name: samia Phone:
01875657043

Name: fatema Phone:
01713952589

Name: Saleha Begum Phone:
+880 1885-800142

Name: NIRPGJ IRV Phone:

+8801917539012

Name: Rohim Phone:
01626642081

Name: ‘<Il|ﬁi'§l Phone:
01740501070

Name: jahangir Phone:
+8801811979221

Age

19

28

31

35

35

30

38

40

10

26

40

32

28

48

26

44

32

30

32

50

42

Address

Rajapur
,Borishal

banasree

badda

EIRRC]

Boulpur

noyakhali

noyakhali

DOIBI

Dhaka

noyakhali

munsigonj

mirpur

banasree

Dhaka
Bangladesh

BV
Dhaka
Bangladesh

dhaka

Doctor Appoinment

Serial

SL-1 4:00
PM

SL-2 4:05
PM

SL-3 4:10
PM

SL-4 4:15
PM

SL-5 4:20
PM

SL-6 4:25
PM

SL-7 4:30
PM

SL-8 4:35
PM

SL-9 4:40
PM

SL-10 4:45
PM

SL-11 4:50
PM

SL-12 4:55
PM

SL-13 5:00
PM

SL-14 5:05
PM

SL-15 5:10
PM

SL-16 5:15
PM

SL-17 5:20
PM

SL-18 5:25
PM

SL-19 5:30
PM

SL-20 5:35
PM

SL-21 5:40
PM

SL-22 5:45
PM

SL-23 5:50
PM

Appoint

Date

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

Appoint

Type

New Visit

New Visit

New Visit

New Visit

New Visit

New Visit

Re Visit

New Visit

New Visit

Report Visit

New Visit

New Visit

New Visit

New Visit

New Visit

Report Visit

New Visit

New Visit

New Visit

New Visit

New Visit

New Visit

New Visit

Appoint

By

Self

Suma Akter

Suma Akter

Suma Akter

Sifat

Sifat

Suma Akter

Suma Akter

Aminul

Sifat

Aminul

Suma Akter

Suma Akter

Sifat

Suma Akter

Suma Akter

Suma Akter

Suma Akter

Rakib

Sifat

Rakib

Sifat

Suma Akter

Hospital

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

12



4/26/25, 2:50 PM

SL

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Applicant

Name: jumana alom Phone:

01677402988

Name: aysha akter Phone:
01818133548

Name: gias uddin Phone:
01712729777

Name: Zahid Phone:
+8801748487383

Name: Minara Phone:
+8801327817970

Name: hosne ara begum
Phone: +8801814278027

Name: rima Phone:
01710879012

Name: rafiya Phone:
01752442914

Name: Misti Phone:
+8801752442914

Name: islam chowdhuri Phone:

+8801678507662

Age

35

27

41

26

33

42

33

26

28

38

Address

Dhaka

Dhaka

mirpur

banasree

Dhaka

dhaka

Doctor Appoinment

Serial

SL-24 5:55
PM

SL-25 6:00
PM

SL-26 6:05
PM

SL-27 6:10
PM

SL-28 6:15
PM

SL-29 6:20
PM

SL-30 6:25
PM

SL-31 6:30
PM

SL-32 6:35
PM

SL-33 6:40
PM

Appoint

Date

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

26-04-2025

Appoint

Type

New Visit

New Visit

New Visit

New Visit

New Visit

New Visit

New Visit

New Visit

New Visit

New Visit

Appoint

By

Suma Akter

Suma Akter

Suma Akter

Aminul

Aminul

Suma Akter

Suma Akter

Suma Akter

Aminul

Suma Akter

Hospital

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

AMZ Hospital
Ltd

about:blank

212



