

Doctor Appointment

SL	Applicant	Age	Address	Serial	Appoint Date	Appoint Type	Appoint By	Hospital
1	Name: Suma Akter Phone: 01770707054	19	Rajapur ,Borishal	SL-1 4:00 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Self	AMZ Hospital Ltd
2	Name: aminul Phone: 01736573573	28	banasree	SL-2 4:05 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Suma Akter	AMZ Hospital Ltd
3	Name: rubina Phone: 01409961040	31	badda	SL-3 4:10 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Suma Akter	AMZ Hospital Ltd
4	Name: sahadat hossen Phone: +8801718073669	35	k	SL-4 4:15 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Suma Akter	AMZ Hospital Ltd
5	Name: আখি Phone: +8801904669982	35	হবিগঞ্জ	SL-5 4:20 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Sifat	AMZ Hospital Ltd
6	Name: Sifat Phone: 01740501070	30	Boulpur	SL-6 4:25 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Sifat	AMZ Hospital Ltd
7	Name: awlad hossein Phone: +8801612160152	38	noyakhali	SL-7 4:30 PM	26-04-2025	Re Visit	Suma Akter	AMZ Hospital Ltd
8	Name: sahidul islam Phone: +8801612160152	40	noyakhali	SL-8 4:35 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Suma Akter	AMZ Hospital Ltd
9	Name: অন্তর Phone: +8801890352695	10	ঢাকা	SL-9 4:40 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Aminul	AMZ Hospital Ltd
10	Name: মিম Phone: +8801729427895	26	ঢাকা	SL-10 4:45 PM	26-04-2025	Report Visit	Sifat	AMZ Hospital Ltd
11	Name: Sehab uddin Phone: +8801718925233	40	Dhaka	SL-11 4:50 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Aminul	AMZ Hospital Ltd
12	Name: rubina Phone: 01409961040	32	h	SL-12 4:55 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Suma Akter	AMZ Hospital Ltd
13	Name: shamima Phone: 01768235848	28	noyakhali	SL-13 5:00 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Suma Akter	AMZ Hospital Ltd
14	Name: রাসেল ইসলাম Phone: +8801718175348	48	ঢাকা	SL-14 5:05 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Sifat	AMZ Hospital Ltd
15	Name: arian Phone: +8801576970371	26	munsigonj	SL-15 5:10 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Suma Akter	AMZ Hospital Ltd
16	Name: rojina khatun Phone: +8801735169839	44	mirpur	SL-16 5:15 PM	26-04-2025	Report Visit	Suma Akter	AMZ Hospital Ltd
17	Name: samia Phone: 01875657043	32	k	SL-17 5:20 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Suma Akter	AMZ Hospital Ltd
18	Name: fatema Phone: 01713952589	30	banasree	SL-18 5:25 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Suma Akter	AMZ Hospital Ltd
19	Name: Saleha Begum Phone: +880 1885-800142	58	Dhaka Bangladesh	SL-19 5:30 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Rakib	AMZ Hospital Ltd
20	Name: মাহফুজুর রহমান Phone: +8801917539012	35	বগুড়া	SL-20 5:35 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Sifat	AMZ Hospital Ltd
21	Name: Rohim Phone: 01626642081	32	Dhaka Bangladesh	SL-21 5:40 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Rakib	AMZ Hospital Ltd
22	Name: খাদিজা Phone: 01740501070	50	ঢাকা	SL-22 5:45 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Sifat	AMZ Hospital Ltd
23	Name: jahangir Phone: +8801811979221	42	dhaka	SL-23 5:50 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Suma Akter	AMZ Hospital Ltd

SL	Applicant	Age	Address	Serial	Appoint Date	Appoint Type	Appoint By	Hospital
24	Name: jumana alom Phone: 01677402988	35	p	SL-24 5:55 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Suma Akter	AMZ Hospital Ltd
25	Name: aysha akter Phone: 01818133548	27	k	SL-25 6:00 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Suma Akter	AMZ Hospital Ltd
26	Name: gias uddin Phone: 01712729777	41	k	SL-26 6:05 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Suma Akter	AMZ Hospital Ltd
27	Name: Zahid Phone: +8801748487383	26	Dhaka	SL-27 6:10 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Aminul	AMZ Hospital Ltd
28	Name: Minara Phone: +8801327817970	33	Dhaka	SL-28 6:15 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Aminul	AMZ Hospital Ltd
29	Name: hosne ara begum Phone: +8801814278027	42	h	SL-29 6:20 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Suma Akter	AMZ Hospital Ltd
30	Name: rima Phone: 01710879012	33	mirpur	SL-30 6:25 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Suma Akter	AMZ Hospital Ltd
31	Name: rafiya Phone: 01752442914	26	banasree	SL-31 6:30 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Suma Akter	AMZ Hospital Ltd
32	Name: Misti Phone: +8801752442914	28	Dhaka	SL-32 6:35 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Aminul	AMZ Hospital Ltd
33	Name: islam chowdhuri Phone: +8801678507662	38	dhaka	SL-33 6:40 PM	26-04-2025	New Visit	Suma Akter	AMZ Hospital Ltd